Products
Content
Content .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .
Foreword .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .
Air-cooled units  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   .    .    .    .    .    .
Water-cooled units \\  Remote Condenser Chillers .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     .
Dry coolers \\ Remote Condensers  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     .
Heat pumps: Air to Water .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     .    .     .

Direct Pump - additional pump for free cooling coils instead of 3-way
valve. Allows to reduce pressure drop and electrical consumption in
non free cooling mode.
Temperature \\ Liquid \\ Controls options
Up to -35°C without free cooling - condenser bypass option with EC
fans and wind buffles \\ Or TRIAC fan speed control \\ Or EC fans.
Noise \\ Efficiency options
Up to -8°C leaving liquid - special BRINE option. Ice bank compatible.
Hydro module control - Felzer hydro modules can be controlled from
the unit.
Standard - most efficient solution from Price/Noise/EER ratio point of
view.
X low noise - plus 1 coil/fan in each circuit and reduced fan speed.
High Efficiency - plus 1 coil/fan in each circuit and maximal fan speed.
3
* A35/W7 = Air temperature 35°C, outgoing water temperature 7°C
Air-cooled Chillers \\ Scroll
Cooling capacity A35/W7: 46-164 kW
Compressors: Scroll
Refrigerant: R32, R454B, R410A

Cooling capacity A35/E5**: 10-200 kW
COOLAHU
Compressors: Scroll \\ Scroll Inverter
Refrigerant: R407C, R410A, R134a
Fans: Axial
Control: From AHU
COOLAHU iNVi
Compressors: Inverter Scroll
Refrigerant: R407C, R410A, R134a
Fans: Axial
Control: Integrated controller
COOLAHU \\ COOLAHU iNVi
AHU condensing unit
10
* A35/W7 = Air temperature 35°C, outgoing water temperature 7°C
** A35/E5 = Air temperature 35°C, eveporation temperature 5°C
Water-cooled units \\ Remote Condenser Chillers
Cooling capacity CW35/W7*: 30-750 kW
Compressors: Scroll \\ Scroll inverter optionally
Refrigerant: R513A, R410A

Soft start \\ Heat recovery \\ Energy meter \\ COP
control \\ etc.
iNVi - inverter screw available
RC - reciprocating compressor available
BalticSCREW WATER
Water-cooled or remote condenser screw chillers
13
Heat rejection capacity A35/CW45*: 40-1000 kW
Heat exchanger shape: flat, V-shaped
Heat exchanger type: microchannel, Cu-Al
Key available options:
Low noise \\ EC fans \\ AxiTop - Type diffusers \\
Adiabatic cooling \\ etc.
NordGALE DC
Dry coolers
Heat rejection capacity A35/C50**: 50-940 kW
Heat exchanger shape: flat, V-shaped
Heat exchanger type: microchannel, Cu-A
Key available options:
Low noise \\ EC fans \\ AxiTop - type diffusers \\
Flooded condenser low temperature control \\
Adiabatic cooling \\ etc.
NordGALE RC
Remote condensers
Dry coolers \\ Remote Condensers
14
* A35/CW45 = air temperature 35°C, chilled water temperature 45°C (enter);
** A35/C50 = air temperature 35°C, condensing temperature 50°C
Heat Pumps: Air To Water
Heating capacity A7/W35*: 23-408 kW
Compressors: Scroll \\ Inverter Scroll \\ Scroll EVI

Cooling capacity A35/RA24*:  5-105 kW
DXR: Remote condenser
DXW: Water cooled
DXWFC: Water-cooled with indirect free cooling
CWDXR: Chilled water with DXR reservation
CWDXR: Chilled water with DXW reservation
Air direction: Up-flow or Downflow
Compressors: Scroll (Scroll inverter in iNVi)
Refrigerant: R407C, R134a, R410A
Fans: Centrifugal EC
Condenser: BPHE or Remote
Evaporator: Cu-Al
Key available options:
Direct free cooling \\ Humidifier \\ Water or
electrical heaters \\ etc.
* - A35/RA24 = Ambient air temperature 35°C, Room air temperature 24°C and relative humidity 50%
** - W7/RA24 = Source side entering water temperature 7°C, Room air temperature 24°C and relative humidity 50%
25
IT Products
BN